
Harbour Lite Café Menu 
July, 2017 

 
Students Name:  _____________________________________________________  Lunch Room Teacher:  ______________________________ 

 

Prices:  Entrée $4.00    -    Salad $4.00 
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT 

YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY 
**Dessert is now offered every other Thursday of the month** 

 
 
 

Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Thursday, July 06, 2017 Subtotal 
 

 
NO SCHOOL 

 
 

JULY 4th PARADE 

 
Entrée: Meatball Subs ____ 
             w/ Chips & Orange Wedges 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

**Dessert Day** 

 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Thursday, July 13, 2017 Subtotal 
 

Entrée: Chicken Nuggets & Tater Tots ____ 
            w/ Green Beans & Dinner Roll 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 

 
Entrée: Turkey Chili w/ Warm Tortillas ____ 
            w/ Sour Cream & Carrot Sticks 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 

 
Entrée: Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich ____ 
            w/ Pretzels & Applesauce 
OR Chicken Caesar Salad ____ 

 

 

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Thursday, July 20, 2017 Subtotal 
 
Entrée: Spaghetti & Meatballs ____ 
             w/ Garlic Bread & Mixed Fruit 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Scrambled Eggs & Bacon ____ 
            w/ Roasted Potatoes & Fruit 
OR Strawberry & Spinach Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Grilled Chicken Wrap (Lettuce, Bacon, Jack 
Cheese & Ranch Dressing) ____ 
             w/ Chips & Celery Sticks 
OR Cobb Salad ____ 

**Dessert Day** 

 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Thursday, July 27, 2017 Subtotal 
 

Entrée: Taquitos & Mexican Rice____ 
            w/ Sour Cream & Apple Wedges 
 OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Pulled Pork Sandwich ____ 
            w/ Veggie Chips & Coleslaw 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 
Entrée: Coconut Chicken & Rice ____ 
            w/ Peas & Carrots, & Fruit Cup 
OR Chicken Caesar salad ____ 

 

 

 


